The Joint Transport Commissioner
com m issionerate .r rr:l$:i,); ro
Road Safety, Guindy,
Chennai - 600 032.
From
Sir,
TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT
To (By e-mail)

Maker's name2
Passen er car - M1e of vehicl oca3
codificationsAsr of manufactureMonth and4
35 indersNo. of
icableAsa6 Chassis number
As applicableEngine number or
number in the case of
motor
batterY
erated vehicleo
7
Bi-fuel CNGFuel used8
Gasolin e: 64.6 Kw @ 6000 +/- 200 rPm
CNG: 54 Kw 6000 + - 2009 H.P./BHP
1199 ccCubic ca10
LTROTATA BS VI21 N GCXLUXZZAMakers classification11.
2501 mmWheel baseL2
5 in allSeati ca ac13.
licableAsaColourt4.
1163 S15. ULW unladen wei ht
1588 Kgs
RLW
e h tWh ecl )VCSro S IGWVG (
a enddreistero Reg(
t ehdertifice byht ASwe )ig
ma nufacturer
and plv rating of tyres as
declared bv the
L7.
06185a Iless dRabeTu& T4R1 5TB61 5 0BI
iadSS Rae&H belTu6R1 68
Front axlea
165/80 R14 B5T & Tubeless Radial; 185/60
Tubeless RadialR16 86H &
Rear axleb
18. Axle Wei ht
a Front axle faw 765 S
b Rear axle raw 823 S
19
a Overall len h 3990 mm
b r hanRea r
Overa w 1755 mm
d erall hei hr 1523 mm
e Min. round clearance 130 mm
16.
c.
All the registering authorities and assistant registering authoriti are
€d,instructed to register the vehicle, as certified by the testing agencies
under the provisions of motor vehicles act, 1988 and rules made there unde
the department's instructions/orders issued from time to time in this regard
and
3
Based on the document verification of the vehicle by Assistant
and based on the type approval certificate numbers
Dated! 22.05.2023 (OBD Stage-rr) issued by the testing agency ARAr
it is ceftified that the vehicle complies with the provisions of motor veh
1988 and rules made there under.
All Zonal Joint rransport commissioners and zonal Deputy Tra
Commissioners are requested to acknowledge the receipt of the circular. Th
also requested to obtain and keep the acknowledgements from the
regional transport officers of their zones.
Sd/-Pon.Senthilnath
Joint Transport Commissioner ( les)
Guindy, Chennai - 600 032.
I lBv Orderl I
M. Ravichan
Assistant ry-III,
Guindy, Ch nai - 600 03